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BALTIC SEA RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Classes

Class 1
Kerem Kazac - Ali Emre Yilmaz
Nadiia Soboleva - Tetyana Kravtsova

Class 2

Esmar-Arnold Unt - Raiko Lille

Kristjan Kajakas - Ari Tiukkanen

Ilja Zakmans - Estere Zakmane
Tymoteusz Abramowski - Sebastian Wach

Class 3

Isak Hatanmaa - Juho Koski-Lammi

Can Alakoc - Andris Malnieks

Mantas Bartkuvenas - Ugnius Vainevicius
Maxim Kan - Maxims Juzikevics

Class 4

Egon Kaur - Allan Birjukov

Emils Blums - Didzis Eglitis

Matiss Mezaks - Mikelis MeZaks

Janis Vorobjovs - Guntars Zicans
Kalvis Blums - Raimonds Zelluks
Kristers Cimdins - Renars Skenders
Ramunas Capkauskas - Zilvinas Jyrsys
Vaidotas Paskevicius - Dalius Strizanas
Guntis Lielkajis - Vilnis Mikelsons

Edijs Bergmanis - Ivo Pukis

Rokas Markovicius - Martynas Masaitis
Saku Vierimaa - Mika Rajasalo
Martins Kikusts - Raitia Kikusts

Jurgis Meisters - Guntis Slaidin$

Miks Kenavs - Gundars Berkis

Nerius AnuZis - Ernest Miskialovic
Edgars Zugickis - Kaspars Zugickis

Round 1
Round 3

Car

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Skoda Fabia Rally2 Kit

Ford Fiesta Rally3
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Ford Fiesta Rally3

Peugeot 208 Rally4
Renault Clio Rally4
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Ford Fiesta Rally4

Hyundai 120 VRT
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
SRT Proto 02
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford Fiesta N5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 208 N5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Audi S3

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9

Nationality

TUR/TUR
UKR / UKR

EST /EST
EST / FIN
LAT / LAT
POL/ POL

FIN / FIN

TUR/ LAT
LIT/LIT

GER / LAT

EST/EST
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LIT/LIT
LIT/LIT
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LIT/LIT
FIN / FIN
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LIT / LAT
LAT / LAT

Rally Sarma 10.02 Gulbene, Latvia
Paide Rally 23-24.08 Paide, Estonia

Round 2 Lansirannikon Ralli 24-25.05 Turku, Finland
Round 4 Samsonas Rally Utena 26-28.09 Utena, Lithuania

Individual points (p.4.2)

Nations Cup points (p.5)

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
30 30 25 25
24 24 20 20
30 30 25 25
24 24 20 20
21 21 16 16
retired 0 0 0
30 30 25 25
24 24 20 20
21 21 16 16
19 19 13 13
30 30 25 25
24 24 20 20
21 21 16 16
19 19 * 0
17 17 * 0
15 15 * 0
13 13 9 9
11 11 8 8
9 9 7* 0
7 7 * 0
5 5 * 0
4 4 5 5
3 3 * 0
*k 0 0 0
retired 0 0 0
retired 0 0 0
retired 0 0 0
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Class 5

Ralfs Sirmacis - Janis Sokolovs

Atis Bruninieks - Janis Strazdin$
Zigurds Kalnin$ - Renars Salaks
Jacek Sobczak - Mateuzs Martynek
Viesturs Tilgass - Janis Pukits

Arnis Alksnis - Maris Kulss$

Gediminas lvanauskas - Markas Buteikis

Davis Birze - Kristers Usars

Gytis Stalerunas - Mantas Lizaitis
Rolands Jaunzems - Ainars Kalnin$
Gints Bremze - Elina Bremze
Jonas Miknius - Paulius Skarbalius
Janis Liepa - Guntars Mucenieks

Class 6

Madars Dirin$ - Gints Lasmanis
Karel Tolp - Indrek Hiovain
Kristaps Teile - Kaspars Griva
Edgars Vilcans - Daira Vilcane
Oskar Mannamets - Holger Enok
Andis Aunins - Roberts Runiks

Keys

* No Nations Cup points according BSRC 2024 Regulations Art.5
*E Finished, but no final result (Latvian Rally General Prescriptions Art.54.1)

BMW 330
BMW 328
BMW Compact
BMW Compact
BMW 125
BMW 330
BMW 325
BMW 330
BMW 128
BMW

BMW 330
BMW 316
BMW 330

Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Focus

VAZ 2105

Citroen C2 R2 Max
Renault Clio

LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LAT /LAT
POL/ POL
LAT / LAT
LAT / LAT
LIT/ LT
LAT /LAT
LIT/ LT
LAT / LAT
LAT /LAT
LIT/ LT
LAT /LAT

LAT / LAT
EST / EST
LAT /LAT
LAT / LAT
EST /EST
LAT / LAT

In case of errors or questions please call +372 58370171 or write juhanm@hot.ee

30
24
21
19
17
15
13
11
9

* %k

* %k

retired
retired

30

24

21
retired
retired
retired
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NATIONS CUP
LATVIA
ESTONIA
LITHUANIA
TURKIYE
FINLAND
UKRAINE
POLAND
GERMANY

30
24
21

o

25
20

13
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25
20
16
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R1
138
90
47
45
30
20
13
13

R2

R3

R4
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25
20
16

o

TOTAL
138
90
47
45
30
20
13
13




